OVERCOMING CHURCH OF GOD OF AMERICA, INC.
Mission Prayer Band Convention

Date:
Church
Name City / State
CHURCH MEMBERSHIP RECORD
Mission Members
on Roll Prayer Band Members on Roll
Lady Preachers Ordained Local
FINANCIAL RECORD
Total Raised for All Purposes: Mission Prayer Band
Amount Paid Out: Mission Prayer Band
Gen. Vice
Amount Given to:  Gen. Pres. Pres.
Traveling
Missionaries Sick Pastor
Asst. Presiding
District Bishop Bishop Presiding Bishop

CHURCH REPORT'S

Mission Allotment Prayer Band Allotment

Total
Members

Local Presidents

SS & HYPU Executive/ General
Education Fund: Officers:
Deacon &
Reports Totals: Preachers Deaconesses Mothers
GRAND TOTAL BROUGHT TO THIS
CONVENTION:
Mission Pres.
Prayer Band Pres.
Secretary
Pastor
District Pres.
APPROVED BY THE FINANCE COMMITTEE:
FISCAL YEAR Thru

General President

General Vice Pres.

District Bishop

1st Asst. Presiding
Bishop

Asst. Presiding
Bishop

Presiding Bishop



Church
Name

(1)
(2)

(4)
(5)
(6)
()
(8)

(1)
(2)

(1)
(2)
3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)
(9)
(10)
(11)

OVERCOMING CHURCH OF GOD OF AMERICA, INC.
Mission Prayer Band Convention

Date:

City / State

PREACHER'S REPORTS _(Bishops $160; Pastors $110; Presiding Elders $85; General Presidents & Superintendents $110:

Gen. Vice Presidents & Asst. Superintendents $85; Ordained Ministers $60; Local Ministers $40)

NAMES Amounts

Total Preacher's Report

NAMES Amounts

(9)
(10)

(11)

(12)

(13)

(14)

(15)
(16)

DEACON/DEACONESSES REPORTS (Ordained Deacons/Deaconesses $35; Jr. Deacons/Deacons/Deaconesses in training $20) |

NAMES Amounts

Total Deacon/Deaconesses Report

NAMES Amounts
7
(8)
9

MOTHER'S REPORTS
(Certified Mothers $30; Mothers in Training $20)

NAMES Amounts

Total Mother's Report

(10)
(11)
(12)
Executive & General Officers
(Not Ordained or Certified $20 and Asst. Superintendents $85)
NAMES Amounts
(1)
(2)
3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
7)
(8)
(9)
(10)
(11)

Total Executive/General Off. Report



